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Flash URA Price Indices For Private Home Show Slump In All Segments

By iComparel.oan Editorial Team

Prices for overall private homes dipped, yet again, in 2nd Quarter 2014 as indicated by the flash

estimates of the Urban Redevelopment Authority (URA) price index.

For the latest quarter, the price tumble at 1.09 per cent is smaller than the preceding quarter's 1.26

per cent. The price index slid from 211.6 in the 1st Quarter to 209.3.
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For non-landed private residences, the decline was greatest for the Core Central Region (CCR),

followed by the Outside Central Region (OCR) and the Rest of Central Region (RCR) at 1.5, 1.1,

and 0.6 per cent, respectively. In the preceding quarter, the dip was 1.1, 0.1 and 3.3 per cent.

For the landed counterparts, prices fell 1.5 per cent over 0.7 per cent in the previous quarter.

While the preliminary figures suggest a tempered private housing market, it remains to be seen if

the full real estate statistics, released on the 24™ or 25™ of this month, will show the same results.

Table 1: URA Price Index And Q-0-Q Change, 3Q 2009 - 2Q 2014

Period

2Q2014 209.3 (Flash Estimate)

1Q2014
4Q2013
3Q2013
2Q2013
1Q2013
4Q2012
3Q2012
2Q2012
1Q2012
4Q2011
3Q2011

URA Property Price
Index: All Private
Residential
(exclude EC)

211.6
2143
216.3
215.4
213.2
212
208.2
206.9
206
206.2
205.7
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Quarter-on-Quarter Change

(1.09)

(1.26)
(0.92)
0.42
1.03
0.57
1.83
0.63
0.44
(0.10)
0.24
1.33
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2Q2011
1Q2011
4Q2010
3Q2010
2Q2010
1Q2010
4Q2009
3Q2009

Source: URA

203
199.1
194.8
189.6
184.2

175
165.7
154.3
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1.96

2.21

2.74

2.93

5.26

5.61

7.39
15.75

Capitalise on the cooling market by buying now. Speak to an iCompareL.oan mortgage broker.

Compare mortgage loan Singapore.

For advice on a new loan, go here.

For refinancing advice, go here.

Read more articles at

PropertyBuyer.com.sg/articles

SingaporeHomel oan.net/blog/

iComparel.oan.com/resources/category/faq/
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About www.iCompareLoan.com Mortgage Consultants

iIComparelLoan Mortgage Consultants is a research focused independent mortgage broker.
We emphasize a consultative approach where we match our client’s financial situation with
the best fit mortgage loan, not simply a cheap loan.

Paul Ho is the editor of www.PropertyBuyer.com.sg, www.iCompareloan.com and
www.SingaporeHomeloan.net and he holds a Masters of Business Administration from a
reputable university. He is passionate about helping people enhance their wealth through
financial literacy and in making money work harder for them.

Email: sales@iComparelLoan.com
Tel: 6100 — 0608
SMS: 9782 — 8606

For agents, mortgage brokers and financial advisors, subscribe to the Home Loan
Report™ at iCompareLoan and impress your clients with detailed home loan analyses
which facilitate property buying and selling.

Copyright ® - All articles are the copyright of www.iComDareLoan.com and CoreConcept Systems Pte Ltd and the company reserves
full rights to use, reuse in any form or in any media including rights of attribution and credits of articles.

Join us | Login for Financial Advisors | SMS us at +65 — 9782 - 8606

Home Loan | Commercial Loan | Refinance Loan | *Financial Planning | *Insurance


http://www.propertybuyer.com.sg/mortgage/franchise
http://www.iCompareLoan.com/
http://www.icompareloan.com/consultant/
http://www.icompareloan.com/consultant/
http://www.icompareloan.com/consultant/
mailto:sales@iCompareLoan.com
http://www.SingaporeHomeLoan.net/
http://www.iCompareloan.com/
http://www.PropertyBuyer.com.sg/
http://www.iCompareLoan.com/
http://www.icompareloan.com/consultant
http://www.icompareloan.com/consultant/
http://www.icompareloan.com/

