

Home Loan | Commercial Loan | Refinance Loan | *Financial Planninghttp://www.iCompareLoan.com/+65 - 9782 - 8606

Flash URA Price Indices For Private Home Show Slump In All Segments

By iCompareLoan Editorial Team



Prices for overall private homes dipped, yet again, in 2nd Quarter 2014 as indicated by the flash estimates of the Urban Redevelopment Authority (URA) price index.

For the latest quarter, the price tumble at 1.09 per cent is smaller than the preceding quarter's 1.26 per cent. The price index slid from 211.6 in the 1st Quarter to 209.3.

Join us | Login for Financial Advisors |SMS us at +65 - 9782 - 8606Home Loan | Commercial Loan | Refinance Loan | *Financial Planning | *Insurance



For non-landed private residences, the decline was greatest for the Core Central Region (CCR), followed by the Outside Central Region (OCR) and the Rest of Central Region (RCR) at 1.5, 1.1, and 0.6 per cent, respectively. In the preceding quarter, the dip was 1.1, 0.1 and 3.3 per cent.

For the landed counterparts, prices fell 1.5 per cent over 0.7 per cent in the previous quarter.

While the preliminary figures suggest a tempered private housing market, it remains to be seen if the full real estate statistics, released on the 24th or 25th of this month, will show the same results.

Table 1: URA Price Index And Q-o-Q Cl	hange, 30 2009 - 20 2014
Table 1. UNATTICE much And Q-0-Q CI	nange, 3Q 2009 - 2Q 2014

Period	URA Property Price Index: All Private Residential (exclude EC)	Quarter-on-Quarter Change
2Q2014	209.3 (Flash Estimate)	(1.09)
1Q2014	211.6	(1.26)
4Q2013	214.3	(0.92)
3Q2013	216.3	0.42
2Q2013	215.4	1.03
1Q2013	213.2	0.57
4Q2012	212	1.83
3Q2012	208.2	0.63
2Q2012	206.9	0.44
1Q2012	206	(0.10)
4Q2011	206.2	0.24
3Q2011	205.7	1.33

Join us | Login for Financial Advisors |

SMS us at +65 - 9782 - 8606

Home Loan | Commercial Loan | Refinance Loan | *Financial Planning | *Insurance



Home Loan | Commercial Loan | Refinance Loan | *Financial Planninghttp://www.iCompareLoan.com/+65 - 9782 - 8606

2Q2011	203	1.96
1Q2011	199.1	2.21
4Q2010	194.8	2.74
3Q2010	189.6	2.93
2Q2010	184.2	5.26
1Q2010	175	5.61
4Q2009	165.7	7.39
3Q2009	154.3	15.75

Source: URA

Capitalise on the cooling market by buying now. Speak to an iCompareLoan mortgage broker.

Compare mortgage loan Singapore.

For advice on a new loan, go <u>here</u>. For refinancing advice, go <u>here</u>.

Read more articles at PropertyBuyer.com.sg/articles SingaporeHomeLoan.net/blog/ iCompareLoan.com/resources/category/faq/

<u>Join us</u> | <u>Login for Financial Advisors</u> | SMS us at +65 – 9782 - 8606 Home Loan | Commercial Loan | Refinance Loan | *Financial Planning | *Insurance



About <u>www.iCompareLoan.com</u> Mortgage Consultants

iCompareLoan Mortgage Consultants is a research focused independent mortgage broker. We emphasize a consultative approach where we match our client's financial situation with the best fit mortgage loan, not simply a cheap loan.

Paul Ho is the editor of <u>www.PropertyBuyer.com.sg</u>, <u>www.iCompareloan.com</u> and <u>www.SingaporeHomeLoan.net</u> and he holds a Masters of Business Administration from a reputable university. He is passionate about helping people enhance their wealth through financial literacy and in making money work harder for them.

Email: sales@iCompareLoan.com

Tel: 6100 – 0608 SMS: 9782 – 8606

For agents, mortgage brokers and financial advisors, subscribe to the <u>Home Loan</u> <u>Report</u>[™] at iCompareLoan and impress your clients with detailed home loan analyses which facilitate property buying and selling.

Copyright ® - All articles are the copyright of <u>WWW.iCompareLoan.com</u> and CoreConcept Systems Pte Ltd and the company reserves full rights to use, reuse in any form or in any media including rights of attribution and credits of articles.

Join us | Login for Financial Advisors |

SMS us at +65 - 9782 - 8606

Home Loan | Commercial Loan | Refinance Loan | *Financial Planning | *Insurance